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K-12 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE  
2023-2024  

       
Application & Enrollment Fees (non-refundable)  

    
The Application Fee of $100 is due when the application is submitted.  
The annual Enrollment/Reenrollment Fee of $300 is due within 10 days of acceptance.  

    
TUITION SCHEDULE 

TUITION INFORMATION Lower School (K-5) Middle School (6-8) Upper School (9-12) 

11 Equal Payments* $630 $809.09 $900 

2 Equal Payments** $3,395.70 $4,361 $4,851 

1 Payment*** $6,652.80 $8,544 $9,504 

Annual Tuition $6,930 $8,900 $9,900 

*Due July 1, 2023 through May 1, 2024. 11-month rate only applies if student attends entire year.  

**Due July 1, 2023 and December 1, 2023; includes 2% discount on annual tuition.  

***Due July 1, 2023; includes 4% discount on annual tuition.   
   

EXTENDED CARE 

(For DCA Students Only) 

Hours Rates 

Before School, 7:00 AM - 8:00 AM, Grades K-5 $100/month, September to May 

After School, 3:15 PM - 6:00 PM, Grades K-5 $250/month, September to May 
Full Extended Care - Monthly Before, After and Friday 
Care $350/month, September to May 

Drop-In Before/After Care $25/day, September to May 

Drop-In Friday Care $35/day, September to May 

First payment is due September 1, 2023.   

Late pick-up fee of $5.00 per 5 minutes late per child.   

        

ADDITIONAL FEES 

Fees Lower School (K-5) Middle School (6-8) High School (9-12) 

Books & Curriculum $475 $675 $675 

Technology   $300 $300 
 


